FAD/SRD ACE-11
Document Boxes
FEATURES
• 18 gauge cold rolled steel
   construction with red or
   black powder coat and
   white lettering
• Dimensions are 12” wide x

CUSTOM BRANDING AVAILABLE
Pg. 1/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N#		  Cover Text				    Color		  Custom Screening	 USB Storage
SSU00672	 Fire Alarm Documents			   Red		  No			   No
SSU00673	 Fire Alarm Documents			   Red		  Yes			   No
SSU00685	 Fire Alarm Documents			   Red		  No			   Yes
SSU00686	 Fire Alarm Documents			   Red		  Yes			   Yes
SSU00689	 System Record Documents		  Red		  No			   Yes
SSU00690	 System Record Documents		  Red		  Yes			   Yes
SSU01672C	 Fire Alarm Documents			   Black		  Yes			   No
SSU01689	 System Record Documents		  Black		  No			   Yes
SSU01690	 System Record Documents		  Black		  Yes			   Yes
www.1sae.com | 1.800.486.1723
© Copyright 2024 Space Age Electronics, Inc. | This document subject to change without notice | LT10641 | Rev. I
Pg. 2/2
DIMENSIONS